SIS Key Dates 2010

First Day for School Year 2010 Enrollments
Start submitting ELL data
Start submitting Early Childhood Data

Start submitting Special Ed Early Childhood Outcomes Data

Start submitting 2010 Student Discipline Data
Start correcting Pre-ID Label Data

Deadline for 2010 School Year Enrollments
ACCESS file to Vendor for Printing Labels
ISAT and IAA file to Vendor for Printing Labels
PSAE file to Vendor for Printing Labels

First day to submit Pre-K Follow-Up data
Start of Homeless Data Collection

ACCESS Last Day of Testing

ISAT Last Day of Testing

ISAT First Day of Assessment Correction
IAA Last Day of Testing

IAA First Day of Assessment Correction
ACCESS Scores Posted on SIS

PSAE Last Day of Testing

PSAE First Day of Assessment Correction
ACCESS Last Day to Remove ACCESS Orphans
ISAT and IAA Scores Posted on SIS

ISAT and IAA Last Day for Corrections
ACCESS Posting of Final Scores

PSAE Scores Posted on SIS

PSAE Last Day for Corrections

August 1, 2009

October 15, 2009

November 13, 2009 4:00 p.m.

1/8/2010 4:00 p.m.
2/26/2010 4:00 p.m.

3/1/2010

March 5, 2010
March 12, 2010
March 15, 2010
March 19, 2010
March 22, 2010
May 3, 2010
May 13, 2010
May 14, 2010
May 21, 2010 4:00 p.m.
June 3, 2010
June 16, 2010 4:00 p.m.
Mid-June 2010
July 13, 2010
July 19, 2010 4:00 p.m.



ISAT and IAA Posting of Final Scores July 20, 2010
PSAE Posting of final Scores July 30, 2010
Last Day to Exit Enrollments for 2010 School Year

ELL Data due

Pre-K Follow-Up Data due

Early Childhood Data due July 31, 2010
Early Childhood Outcomes Data due

2010 Student Discipline Data due

Homeless Data Collection due




SIS Key Dates 2010

		First Day for School Year 2010 Enrollments

		August 1, 2009



		Start submitting ELL data

		



		Start submitting Early Childhood Data

		



		Start submitting Special Ed Early Childhood Outcomes Data

		



		Start submitting 2010 Student Discipline Data

		



		Start correcting Pre-ID Label Data

		



		Deadline for 2010 School Year Enrollments

		October 15, 2009



		ACCESS file to Vendor for Printing Labels

		November 13, 2009 4:00 p.m.



		ISAT and IAA file to Vendor for Printing Labels

		1/8/2010 4:00 p.m.



		PSAE file to Vendor for Printing Labels

		2/26/2010 4:00 p.m.



		First day to submit Pre-K Follow-Up data

		3/1/2010



		Start of Homeless Data Collection

		



		ACCESS Last Day of Testing

		March 5, 2010



		ISAT Last Day of Testing

		March 12, 2010



		ISAT First Day of Assessment Correction

		March 15, 2010



		IAA Last Day of Testing

		March 19, 2010



		IAA First Day of Assessment Correction

		March 22, 2010



		ACCESS Scores Posted on SIS

		May 3, 2010



		PSAE Last Day of Testing

		May 13, 2010



		PSAE First Day of Assessment Correction

		May 14, 2010



		ACCESS Last Day to Remove ACCESS Orphans

		May 21, 2010 4:00 p.m.



		ISAT and IAA Scores Posted on SIS

		June 3, 2010



		ISAT and IAA Last Day for Corrections

		June 16, 2010 4:00 p.m.



		ACCESS Posting of Final Scores

		Mid-June 2010



		PSAE Scores Posted on SIS

		July 13, 2010



		PSAE Last Day for Corrections

		July 19, 2010 4:00 p.m.



		ISAT and IAA Posting of Final Scores

		July 20, 2010



		PSAE Posting of final Scores

		July 30, 2010



		Last Day to Exit Enrollments for 2010 School Year

		July 31, 2010



		ELL Data due

		



		Pre-K Follow-Up Data due

		



		Early Childhood Data due

		



		Early Childhood Outcomes Data due

		



		2010 Student Discipline Data due

		



		Homeless Data Collection due

		







